Monday, November 27"
* Kinder GT Testing Window opens
* JLin ARD-9:30am
* SdLin 504 —1:00pm
* JLin parent conference — 1:00pm
* SLin ARD—-1:55pm
* PTA Board Mtg —6:30pm

Tuesday, November 28"
e 5"™grade InSync @ CO — 3:30pm
e Chic-fil-A Night

Wednesday, November 29"
« 5™ grade leaves for camp
¢ SdL to Counselor Mtg — 8:30-11:00am
e JLin ARD-12:00pm
* Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm
* Design Time —3:15pm

Thursday, November 30"
* JLin ARD-12:00pm
* 4™ grade InSync @Malvern — 3:30pm

Friday, December 1°
* MCto IC Mtg —all day
* Watch DOG lunches
* A-Team Mtg—9:00am
* Family Fun Night — 5:30-6:30pm

Saturday, December 2"
« 2" grade GT Testing

Monday, December 4"
+ 2" & 3" grade Math Window opens
« 3"grade Sci Window opens
« 3".5™ELA Window opens
» 4™ grade SS Window opens
* JL7DFtoBudget Mtg @ CO—1:00pm

Tuesday, December 5"
« 4™ grade Math Window opens
* Jaime to SpEd Mtg @ Greer —3:30pm
« 3"grade InSync @ McNeil — 3:30pm

Wednesday, December 6™
e SLin ARD-10:30am
* Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm
* Faculty Mtg —3:15pm

Thursday, December 7'
* MBto MIT—am only
e JL/SL/MC & SdL in Rtl Mtgs — all day

* 2nd grade InSync @ McGowen — 3:30pm

Friday, December 8"
* Peebles out —all day
* A-Team Mtg—9:00am




